‘W’ SPIRIT LIST

GIN

Dingle

Glendalough

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Drumshanbo Gunpowder
Garnish Island

Hendricks

Method & Madness

Mér

Monkey 47

Caorunn Scottish Gin
Ornabrak

Chinnery

Blackwater no.5

VODKA
Dingle
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Titos

SCOTCH
The Arran 14yr
Glenmorangie 10yr

39
35
43
49.5
39
49
S50
49
59
a7
35
50
35

39
43
49.5
43.5

59
63

WHISKEY

Writer’s Tears

Writer’s Tears Marsala Cask
Fercullen Premium
Fercullen 10yr

Fercullen 14yr

Fercullen 18yr

Teelings Small Batch
Teelings Single Grain
Teelings Single Malt
Teelings Pot Still

Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Red Spot

Knnappogue Castle 12yr
Red Breast 12yr
Drumshanbo Pot Still
Jameson Crested 10
Jameson Black Barrel

Lambay Island

45
80
47
80
100
145
39
48
35
35
61
79.5
135
33
65
80
37
50
45

Email sales@whelehanswines.ie or phone 01 901 1144 Collect Tuesday-Saturday 10am-6pm



